2.

£

B E 2 R T SR /NS, A AN FHE R E b
g AT Kige . Brhi A IR ESEAR D R R R IF, i
T &I HAT R IE AR K2 WAE G 94 18, AIRAE i AR
KW b, PREERARR, B FEE . B, R, Prisfrst,
RS TERSCE, ISE R A mfE N SR d R E, A
S AR AR TN A E A AE R, LA S T T
fEdh . AT RBEEREER], 2R TRMT DRBRIRSL, R
AR R EE RS SO



H

001

008

011

016
018

021

S i 22 ]
fi ARG
FALIL R

F=%
JeR ez m

B 1K

R TH%

AT BR300 5 L
hE=F

ZE &z
I AR

030

033

038

043

045

048

051

056

059

063

REMCRY
PNGEIRY

A

5 i b 22
A & T
SN AR T
SRR AR I 4 F R
PR T TR
Ll R R

FAEF

B R £ i
FANEEL I SN
UK —&

JH I S — IR A TR T



066

070

073

076

080

083

086

092

096

098

101

104

108

i —5%

4L A

fes i i) 1% ELHR
AR TR

Bt Y QL L 4 A i

R E LT
i rh A SR T L

IRNPRA
JrUIR TR
KBl
SRR EI TR LK
—fOKSEmi B2
[CIESRECE-2

1 e g

110

113

116

127

130

134

138

141

144

147

150

152

155 .

S B
MR B BOR B
WP R F—A
AN L8

i i A5 7y

Al Jehy

KA R A ) B
FEALL R AL

o SRR M
L5 AR

i AR i I
KA DAE I EE
AT S
s —A

P AR 4 P I AL
AT A S RABGY



158

161

169

172

174

176

178

184

188

191

194

B e h
L.+ St

# ¥
AV
BN

— W P
Rt h R
RIS
FRAESIHEFLIN
LU A
K ES A
BB Bty

FNFE

1R A 2T

Lk

AR5 A2 E

TLH SR — A 10 B 48

197

200

202

204

206

213

216

218

221

HE
SRR LEE

i 2 1 B

HALE I
W5 T e
B 2 5 0 A
A L9 AR
R 241 7
Rt 5406 30k

XLk o S /Mil

FAE

R
LEARWYRE A
g2 70 4 22
PEE K5 E S

L EIUE PR S
B TR
HEER—BEA
22 B EAD



250

253

256

258

261

264

268

270

272

275

280

283

286

289

292

oo JIVR 1 £ .00 1B 295 —RRFHILERERAG
HING AR A 298 EMEFEE
“HEZRUR” R i R i

PG £ RE R S < 42

— LA

JNBE P HES A0

AR FAEAAAE

P S5 5%

%+
EBLR L
AL 5 78 ) 2
—fRNSE i rhAEAS
R HR % 2 Wby
HH 5 R 77 18
ARZARZEFFAA
BEILRKHAT
T A 0 T
T 32 AT A ARG
EIBRS (A 55 i



A5 = N

¥

SRz )

F AR S AEAORIE, b E A s AT LR A D il Az
RSB AR S , SRTSCIRAE A SCTE R Z AT A 22 ™
AR XA AR R . MR BERICHE, LARAC
SRAAHEEE, HRRAESLE . X BT E P e
6] 5 B S B R A, AKRZA 170 JTAFRTEI A JTHT 21 22, Bl i
Hz, SATREEETH, P EZEAA OO,

Fefi 138 S e R v 2 i AR B A g O iR e,
Hetn st NSEBEAF TR, Fias bR SRAZ R | el B o 5 S AT
WE TAFERRARTT, BHMIR, 9 ZRaE s, 5%
A LB SRR 2 IR TR AL 22 AR Bt e A STk 53 5
TEFRE A A BEm . Hbim], m EA AT N, X AR R R
B ,

T [ st pirZe i i S BER B A Y 4 =T i %R BEA ]
(RSEIRAHRA, HIERA, AR A B R R AL,
AENWFFCE TSR TR R E ;A AR, e
AR ELFTEARMKE—E; Mo, KRWBIZHAID, T



A% M ABE, (B2 ERE A RRE I, (04 R
L.

v [ 22 AR P 2 A 2K SO 93 A1 o A BRI 7= 2
Mk Ry, IF BB T b A MR P, &
AP R U SRRSO, R T o i 7 15
s bR . ML TSR R R MRS L, AT LU
ZHINK RO mE, mILaT i, IR e RS
FerHLHE, TR B 2RI B S U R F B4R | T .



Ay
A BB E R

R S e Y

AN

1 16.5cm, 1112 39.8cm
e Py Py I

[ ¢ 7y s i

- B

HERATEANLENRRELRARYRELLEER, 2AKEKFT
Ao BALER A A, R EMELN T ABIRR BAHSFHEE,
ANEZ KRG, A ket, AL 4, aFHEnEs

- B

SEA—FHEW AL, PERLHEANTHEEHAK, X2 PEK%K
A F R, LA PEFRLARGH ARG 76 FHAX
T AL BAHBERA, HEEEY T R Z 2R A A
PEERERFTEORLE, LAALERKARGFFPRFeI—A
SRR 61 5 A T ETIRRA 1AL R b BT 6 BT (3
AU —FEATHF) AP RERERK, BARABRRKG— L, 17

BXACRILT F B R KR EAER Z S eyt 2 4 AL
Mk, MBIIHHE L LA TR ZEGRE, APARBYH
IEeHiE

|l o008 o [ 22 o K6



< 1EX

20 t#d 50 4R, A TRV P& il sl i AT f S0 b
N LB R RTAOAE SRR SR, BRI TR IEZ . 1
(2 B R CLLREZE ) rh Rty R A ARl STl rYistik, AN
NI 0 SRR i AR TR 95 £, 3 3 R AR Ui fa B A, i AR R
P LER M. X R AL P b, F N RE DL SRR P2 X
PRGN AL, ANiChEE, Sk nlia, e Ra)
I . APIIRASANES, SR REE, PSR, WS Em B faar,
fi sk 5 AMEAMNI A, Ac b RS AR A 2/, R T A L ik

009 |

i o2 W |



FARKBE SNSRI, Ak LATRR S, KHORIET
YA T OGS i e 4 . AR EE D Id 4R, DIERY A
SR AT RE AR I AR LA Ad 7 e R faf, don] et & HrRAE g
BAT . T MIER S S IR TR R I AR, i LA

RN EREREANG , W R FR X R B SRt ] LA
ST TS 5 R

R SCAERZ B2t A FE NS S 3Ige . 75 5 NS i i
AFEAENR IR R R D, ez B2 FLC i T3
(2111 Nl 5 LI N R N T SR B B R T (TINS5
L INETIFT SR R/ RN TR NGRS E e B 15 B T DY GBS AN
MAE S FAS ] IO 525 R &AL S SRR etk . e, ERKEY
B BT ST A2 o 5 AR 2 A A T LA T fige e P A 4EL S oA TR T S g

i R

| o10 | I g2 R



A&y h R
’}T—I‘F—Eﬁm}*’% L@

1 A0 A G e 1

i

5 80cm

TLSE S 4 T

2N
3
:}«
7
E
NG
Ty
pau
*
o

&5 B ERATR A ey T L% & T e &4

LA RTOLABR, BiEEALEN

re 011
o2 i 422 i ‘



WHAMTRIL, FINLLEEARELFEAZAHERAF, £
BYNEFE SH . AL, A A4 Z B E@egahh, ME R EE,
AE BT, AERK, FIGe) AARPRILR B T A e FAFAT A
e Aok F A S A b g

- B

¥ E 5 & Fe Dy E & L RRAE RS, AT SR,
LA S REAHE, EHEFEEEAAER—%, KKLETHH
Zl, mih, NERAEAA, LBHFLB®RE LT %8 R&RR,
W FLAX A6 RS £ & EAHA I, L RFEBIAIEG Hra, F
B2 TARS AT Z8 LR T EBZRAREL. R
feddt s e MM, b7 ESRFLOLDhFREED, @
7 B SR L AN EReE).

< IEX
TEE s AR AL, 5S4 LA AR K
TEZMN ZE R 0B E A L, 2 R PR B A —i
FOGGRICEFRA L, A& WBAEFERICsR . XU B A miE 3L
o, TR AME 2RI, SAOHIRIIH, e Ein TR
il A NGRS —, FORENETEAE U, OH BRI

I 012 | 2 e



Wk 2SI S L, sk M %ﬁa%&%&% G431 AL
ZIVASE AR O, I i A SR i 5 AR . FCAb JU i X H B p
BB, K AT RRac. > NRTE- S GO AR L, S0
X, UWRIIES AR TS Nl S R AL, ] SR OG,
SRAR T 55 G E TR AT C—FE . AR, fy sy
SEFRHERAER, KBRS IRG AR O R frmiE
ERRARIE A, RBRSEFER, b S B A AT A
X, TR SIS

A 013
oL i £



P . 5

h=%

e S]]

(ERA S U, RARTR TGRS, LU
AT AR (EBEEREA THOD K, AR T35 T i
IR, ILT TR TR . G T AR
KIGRIE, BTN BITER S TR R R (0
S FTRI I KM AR 15 TR A e B 1
i, FIARESSAAE 5 A A b S

(RIS A L I H 4 T PR B e s
1049 4 2 JIAEMIA K I TR K LA B ) (AR
YT — e 0 A S B A
TP ST AR RAHE , 600 T IS5 [ A R AT 1
5.

PR T I LA T B ST, A R
VR 0L R AR A M A
T L I
WHGE, FAEAE. AR T LA e (T
TSI ) (S 4 T TR | DL, KD . %% . B



F LR, CRIEE, AMERBUE, N HEm
SRR WA, WHEABEE G 2 Sl A AR | RISE A
S CEERIED) | IR TR L B PE I OR T R TE)
SRR, IR, YONE AN HEIRAL, A AR
Wi XA AT ISR, T ELIRAOK B IR I
HURASUERS R 2, A R LK AT T R



M5 K
A RIR G B

i [

“h

31.2cm x 23.2cm

IR R BR R R IE R +
it 7 1 A R

I 016 [ £ e

© R

FBLG E LR
HhAEK, BEHA
AL BBV
FEFHEmIFL

- BEE

EHLE, “E7
5 “8" fARA R4
ERAFEH. Kk
KB, Aildesf
EERBEER

ERAAL, dEe



WMIMFARSEIAELEZAEN, RHFREALE, BEBRELE
fEA b, B TREGRMERN S S, TAGL P EHRF6 A Ik

FE G LSS

< IEX
CA e Ry (SRR CleREEZ P ), dugs Cgefil 5 e )
CHRGELE ) ) PR I Y 2 — [ B A
RESCALRYEZ L TERE
R T s, AR A SRR R A A
SeR . w0 SIS AR, i B AT
HHANREC A, L BRI, TG4 BRI A %k BT
T AR Z S e SR, RIS BR A S R I L R A A 1 X
(AN ESE BN Y b i AT | 2 S 4 e 1 I P/ S S i e A = 1
BeAT 2073, 23 RGeS R 7R e e A, =B
ZA IR RPES . WA R A RO A A Ry, KR E
AR, N 2 mE A RS, AT
P L i O REE . RE TR YA R AR, AR RS LU,
Al i o N, ARG [ AR, LK
A

= 017
0 48 42



